Weld & Metal Face
Seal Fittings
2
Metal Face Seal (UCR) Fittings
Features
Uni-Lok� Weld & Metal Face Seal (UCR) Fittings are designed and manufactured as high performance and high purity
components by our own know-how to be accumulated throughout the years.

5
Weld Fittings
How To Order
Uni-Lok Weld Fittings are ordered by part number as shown as
below.
Example : The following part number, UC-08-M04-3-06-BA, is
designated for Micro Reducing Tee, 1/2″TBW x 1/2″TBW″x 3/8″
TBW, VCR/VAR, BA.
Tube O.D. Body TypeMaterial Welding Section
Length
Fitting Type Tube O.D.
M : Micro
L : Long
04 : 1/4"
06 : 3/8"
08 : 1/2"
12 : 3/4"
16 : 1"
UP : VIM/VAR
UC : VCR/VAR
US : 316LSS
UN : Nickel
04 : 6.35mm
06 : 10.00mm
12 : 12.00mm
04 : 1/4"
06 : 3/8"
08 : 1/2"
12 : 3/4"
3 : Tee
4 : Cross
5 : Elbow 45。
6 : Union
9 : Elbow 45。
91 : Tribow
UC 08 M 04 3 06
Surface Finish
Level
BA : BA
EP : C
BA
Refer to “B” in this
catalog.
Metal Face Seal (UCR) Fittings
Uni-Lok Metal Face Seal (UCR) Fittings are ordered by part
number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, UC-LG08-04S-C, is
designated for Long Gland-S, 1/2″UCR x 1/4″TBW″, VCR/VAR,
EP.
Fitting Type UCR Size Tube O.D.Material Gland Type Surface Finish
Level
04 : 1/4"
06 : 3/8"
08 : 1/2"
12 : 3/4"
16 : 1"
LG : Long Gland
SG : Short Gland
MG : Micro Gland
LGSW : SW Long Gland
SGSW : SW Short Gland
BG : Blind Gland
TA : UCR Tube Adapter
UP : VIM/VAR
UC : VCR/VAR
US : 316LSS
UN : Nickel 04 : 1/4"
06 : 3/8"
08 : 1/2"
12 : 3/4"
BA : BA
EP : C
S : Suit for Female Nut